FEHER RUBBISH RENMOVAL
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

CHRISTMAS DAY 2012

Pickups scheduled for Monday, December 24, 2012 will be on normal schedule. Only pickups
scheduled for Tuesday, December 25 through Friday, December 28, 2012 will be delayed one day.

NEW YEAR'S DAY 2013

Pickups scheduled for Monday, December 31, 2012 will be on normal schedule. Only pickups
scheduled for Tuesday, January 1 through Friday, January 4, 2013 will be delayed one day.

MEMORIAL DAY MAY 27, 2013
~ All pickups will be delayed one day the week of May 27, 2013,

JULY 4TH 2013
Only pickups scheduled for Thursday, July 4 and Friday, July 5, 2013 will be delayed one day.

LABOR DAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2018
All pickups will be delayed one day the week of September 2, 2013.

HALLOWEEN 2013

For the safety of the children, Thursday, October 31, 2013, we will begin pickups an hour early.
PLEASE HAVE YOUR TRASH OUT BY 5 AM.

THANKSGIVING DAY 2013
Only pickups scheduled for Thursday, November 28 and Friday, November 29, 2013 will be delayed

one day.

CHRISTMAS DAY 2013

Pickups scheduled for Monday, December 23 and Tuesday, December 24 will be on normal

schedule. Only pickups scheduled for Wednesday, December 25 through Friday, December 27,
2013 will be delayed one day.



